

FRANCHISE OPPORTUNITY

CC Franchise Group, LLC (561) 678-2345 | 2475 MERCER AVENUE, STE 307, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401



Measurable benefits to your business bottom line.

# Solutions that span across an entire lifecycle.









### CHECKMARK COLLECTIONS™

Own a reputable Debt Collection Agency Franchise.

#### AN INDUSTRY WITH CONTINUOUS DEMAND FOR QUALITY SERVICES. A SOLUTION-FOCUSED BUSINESS MODEL.

Checkmark Collections keeps business relationships intact between businesses and debtors, with a proprietary collections method that produces real results.

At Checkmark Collections, we collect the money our clients have worked hard to earn, in a way that treats their debtors with dignity and respect.

#### WE CAN HELP YOU, AS YOU HELP YOUR CLIENTS

We want to help people go into business for themselves with a Checkmark Collections franchise of their own. An investment such as this calls for organized, driven individuals who are ready to make a difference in the debt collections space.

#### **EXPANDING OUR BRAND**

Our reputation speaks for itself. We are currently looking to expand our debt collection franchise network in the U.S.

#### SUPPORT YOU CAN COUNT ON

At Checkmark Collections, we have professionalized what was a fragmented industry, and now you can be a part of it.

#### AN INVESTMENT THAT WON'T BREAK THE BANK

Initial fee: \$25,000 (discounts available)

If you are a problem solver who has always wanted to be in business for yourself, or you have a passion for debt collections and want to take your career to new levels, then we invite you to explore more. We have built the business model and provide the training and the technology you need to build a compelling business. It's an exciting time at Checkmark Collections and we invite you to join us.

#### www.CCFranchiseGroup.com I (561) 678-2345



#### WHO IS CHECKMARK COLLECTONS? WE'RE GETTING THINGS DONE

#### THERE'S A REASON OUR FOUNDER HAS BECOME A RECOGNIZED LEADER IN THE COLLECTIONS INDUSTRY

"I try to lead by example." - Melissa Nash, Founder of Checkmark Collections

Melissa Nash has spent her career leading the A/R and Debt Collections industries by building a business based on helping people. "The ultimate goal is helping another small business stay in business," she said in an interview with the Boca Raton Observer.



A similar goal is set for collections agency franchise owners within her Checkmark Collections network. The difference now is, she is in a position that goes well beyond helping those franchisees stay in business. She is here to help them THRIVE.

Who knew that when Melissa learned to do bookkeeping by hand (with a pencil and ledger!) in the back room of a jewelry store, that years later she would be the go-to person for advice in the time of an economic recession? And then the Who's Who of Florida's accounts receivable and collections industry? Melissa did.

She has been driven since the beginning of her professional career, holding herself accountable to understand every process, every changing law, and every best practice. She has been recognized by countless publications and associations in the industry, has held leadership positions at the state level, and is a published author.



### CHECKMARK COLLECTIONS™

#WeFetchMoney™

#### STEPS TO OWNING YOUR OWN CHECKMARK COLLECTIONS DEBT COLLECTION FRANCHISE



### Top 10 Reasons Why CheckMark Collections is for you

We understand the decision to own a collection company is a big one. We will be with you through every step of the process and as you thrive and grow in your business.



This your chance to position yourself within an elite team of Checkmark Collections franchise owners, in an industry with growing need for professional services.

#### EXPERT, DEDICATED LEADERSHIP

Melissa Nash and her team of experts are committed to making sure their franchise network have the knowledge, methodology and tools to operate their businesses and fulfill their professional goals.

#### A MODEL THAT WORKS

Joining the Checkmark Collections franchise family means you have instant access to established operating systems, communication methods, effective marketing programs for attracting clients, and more.

## Here are more reasons to join Checkmark Collections as a collections services franchise owner:

#### FLEXIBLE SUB-CATEGORY INDUSTRY OPPORTUNITIES

Do you have expertise in medical collections? Or student loan debt? If there is an industry you are enthusiastic about, we will encourage you to operate your business in areas of your strengths!

#### AN OPPORTUNITY TO LEAD CHANGE IN A DYNAMIC INDUSTRY

The Checkmark Collections model was designed for driven entrepreneurs and business professionals to work through the collections process at an optimal level. No matter where you start, Checkmark Collections can give you the means to create a professional portfolio you will be proud of in the collections services franchise space.





www.CCFranchiseGroup.com (561) 678-2345